
  

  

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > Piner High 0.0 0.0 > Piner High 0.0

0.0 > Fulton Rd (North) 3.4 0.0 > Fulton Rd (North) 3.4

3.4 R Airport Blvd 0.6 3.4 R Airport Blvd 0.6

4.0 L Faught Rd 2.4 4.0 L Faught Rd 2.4

6.4 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0 6.4 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0

14.4 L Rohlffs Rd 0.1 14.4 L Rohlffs Rd 0.1

14.5 L Hwy-128 W 3.2 14.5 L Hwy-128 W 3.2

17.7 R Pine Flat Rd 0.5 17.7 R Pine Flat Rd 0.5

18.3  Regroup for TT start 0.0 18.3  Regroup for TT start 0.0

18.3 > Pine Flat Rd 11.0 18.3 > Pine Flat Rd 11.0

29.3 > top 3157', Regroup 0.0 29.3 > top 3157', Regroup 0.0

29.3  Return Down 11.4 29.3  Return Down 11.4

40.8 L Hwy-128 E 3.3 40.8 L Hwy-128 E 3.3

44.1 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0 44.1 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0

52.0 L Faught Rd 2.5 52.0 L Faught Rd 2.5

54.5 R Airport Blvd E 0.6 54.5 R Airport Blvd E 0.6

55.0 L Fulton Rd 3.4 55.0 L Fulton Rd 3.4

58.5 E Piner High  58.5 E Piner High  

Led by Doug McKenzie Led by Doug McKenzie

Map at none;http://ridewithgps.com/routes/102738 Map at none;http://ridewithgps.com/routes/102738

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Pine Flat Challenge
Piner High N Parking Lot

Pine Flat Challenge
Piner High N Parking Lot


